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18:13.8
21:22.0
21:34.4
21:55.4
22:07.6
22:13.5
22:33.4
22:33.7
23:53.1
23:56.0
25:08.2
25:08.6
25:13.3
26:11.4
26:18.3
26:20.6
26:56.6
27:02.2
27:38.2
27:39.3
27:39.7
27:40.7
27:40.9
27:45.2
27:45.8
28:13.5
28:27.1
28:36.8
28:37.1
28:51.2
29:03.5
29:08.8
29:09.2
29:15.3
29:22.3
29:43.7
29:50.4
30:10.6
30:19.3
30:27.2
30:39.1
30:40.4
30:47.7
30:58.9
30:59.9
31:04.0
31:06.1
31:07.0
31:13.0

Bib # First Name
55 Teage!
53 Adrian
35 Ethan
34 Jordan
37 John

7 Sam
24 William
202 Ray
5 Jackson
50 Mark
80 Tim
63 Karen
21 Mike
28 Kate
36 Andre
19 Gabe
71 meghan
222 Tiho
187 Steven
2 Leanna
188 Daniela
38 Brendan
94 Kurt
13 Mark
20 Cole
22 Morgan
1 Christopher
159 Sarah
27 Meagan
59 Misty
161 Sydny
223 Dan
25 Olivia
60 Jack
180 Adria
4 Ethan
23 Kent
69 Clark
3 Katlyn
61 Travis
46 Spenser
14 Allie
68 Matthew
15 Mattie
47 Hannah
96 Jackie
190 Douglas
18 Paul
74 David

Last Name
O'Connor
Matte
Thibault
Lamay
McNeil
Barritt
Kay

Nails

Pine
Suozzo
Rothfuss
Chevalier
Griffith
Garaffa
Jankowski
Strand
bramblett
Tomasi
Davis
Hammond
Carbotti
Mulry
Jackson
McNall
Poulin
Griffith
King
Chevalier
Brady
O'Brien
Loughlin
Distefano
Brion
Smiles
Sullivan
Yu
Cromwell
Magnan
Keane
Beyerl
Peterson
Minor
Gissel
Hayes
DuPrat
Cronan
Frazier
Strand
Storey

Overall Results
Gender Age Division Team Name

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

26-45
26-45
16-25
16-25
16-25
16-25
16-25
26-45
16-25
26-45
26-45
26-45
26-45
16-25
16-25
16-25
26-45
16-25
26-45
16-25
26-45
16-25
26-45
16-25
16-25
26-45
16-25
Under 10
16-25
26-45
10-15
16-25
16-25
26-45
26-45
16-25
45+
26-45
16-25
26-45
16-25
16-25
26-45
16-25
16-25
16-25
26-45
10-15
26-45

Michael Guo Fan Club
Team Cvu Elite

Michael Guo Fan Club

Team Chub Chub
Wu-Tang

Team Chub Chub

Wu Tang

AmeriCone Dreamers
Stampede

Stampede

Team Chub Chub
Team Chub Chub
AmeriCone Dreamers
Wu-Tang

Wu Tang
Wu-Tang

Michael Guo Fan Club

Team Chub Chub

AmeriCone Dreamers

Stampede

Stampede

Team Chub Chub



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

31:20.1
31:31.3
31:34.9
31:43.6
31:44.3
31:44.6
31:45.0
31:51.6
31:53.9
32:07.8
32:15.5
32:45.1
32:54.3
33:07.5
33:07.8
33:29.9
33:30.2
33:30.5
33:37.3
33:48.3
33:56.5
33:59.1
33:59.3
34:06.8
34:08.4
34:21.4
34:30.4
34:49.4
34:51.0
34:52.9
34:59.5
35:03.1
35:31.1
35:31.5
35:34.4
35:38.5
35:39.0
35:49.1
35:49.4
35:53.7
35:57.2
36:16.1
36:22.8
36:24.1
36:25.0
36:27.1
36:38.7
36:49.9
36:50.2
36:53.8

90 Mark

16 Maxx

31 Margaret

72 Jason
228 Kiersten
227 Nichole
229 Daniela

56 Alexander

12 Craig

97 Al

40 Jenna

66 Catherine

86 Joe

29 Tae
205 Wendy

77 Matthew
207 Jeffrey
208 Jenessa
175 Jay
174 Shannon
184 Jessica

44 Lydia

42 Kristen
168 Pennie
195 Nate

91 Michael

89 Leanne

49 Andrew

83 Roger

85 Lisa

39 Karilyn

73 Emily

183 Christopher

181 Jason
179 James
220 Jamie
219 Caitlin
10 lan
9 Alaina
8 Jenna
176 Abilene
6 Forrest
192 Jan
93 Kaylee
11 Samantha
64 Jason
92 Elaine
221 Jim
204 Zach
45 Brandon

Barton
McNall
Barch
Keicher
Bombadier
St. Germain
Seidel
Lewis
Agricola
Hermsen
Weed
Moller
Stibler
Rossmassler
Moore
Marshall
Gonzalez
Redfern
Chisholm
Lyons
Britt
Raszmann
Wade
LaFlame
Loughlin
Rosenthal
Macey
Ede

Drury
Getty
Belval
Keicher
Vaughan
Vaughan
DeWeese
Holt
Murphy
Lyle

Mejia
Agricola
Smith
Scharmer
Mejia
Sullivan
Agricola
Hart

Van de Wille
Burnet
Malloch
Gendreau

Overall Results
Male 45+
Male 16-25
Female 10-15
Male 26-45
Female 16-25
Female 16-25
Female 16-25
Male 26-45
Male 26-45
Male 26-45
Female 16-25
Female 26-45
Male 45+

Male Under 10

Female 26-45
Male 26-45
Male 26-45
Female 26-45
Male 16-25
16-25
26-45
16-25
16-25
Female 16-25
Male 26-45
Male 45+

Female 45+

Male 26-45
Male 26-45
Female 45+

Female 16-25
Female 26-45
Male 26-45
Male 26-45
Male 26-45
Female 45+

Female 45+

Male 10-15
Female 10-15
Female 10-15
Female 16-25
Male 16-25
Female 26-45
Female 16-25
Female 26-45
Male 26-45
Female 16-25
Male 45+

Male 26-45
Male 16-25

Female
Female
Female
Female

Stampede

B&Js Balerinas
B&Js Balerinas
B&Js Balerinas

Run for Fun in the Hot Hot Sun

Run for Fun in the Hot Hot Sun
Run for Fun in the Hot Hot Sun
Run for Fun in the Hot Hot Sun

Michael Guo Fan Club

Wu-Tang

Run for Fun in the Hot Hot Sun

Wu-Tang
Camp Norway



Overall Results

100 36:56.0 150 Becky Quesnel Female Under 10 Run for Fun in the Hot Hot Sun
101 37:19.8 32 Maggie McNeil Female 16-25

102 37:32.5 67 Meredith Swallow Female 26-45

103 37:33.0 76 Stacey Brown Female 26-45

104 38:08.7 26 Marianna Nowacki Female 16-25 Wu-Tang

105 38:19.6 224 Melanie Hall Female 26-45

106 38:31.3 17 Vishal Saini Male 16-25 Stampede

107 38:52.8 171 Carla Dash Female 16-25

108 38:57.4 84 Julie Serowik Female 45+

109 38:57.6 31 Margaret Barch Female 10-15

110 38:57.9 87 Ira Gray Male 45+

111 39:13.6 95 Victoria Minor Female 16-25 AmeriCone Dreamers
112 39:27.2 178 Heidi LaCroix Female 26-45

113 39:40.6 43 Erin Hullinger Female 16-25

114 39:43.6 33 Sylvie Hullinger Female 16-25

115 39:56.4 57 Rebecca Rainville Female 26-45

116 39:56.6 58 Kristie Duprey Female 26-45

117 40:20.3 218 Jill Stevenson Female 45+

118 40:20.6 206 Michelle Geoffrion Female 26-45

119 40:35.8 160 Callie Lumbra Female 10-15

120 40:36.1 189 Stephen Loughlin Male 26-45

121 41:07.8 41 James Bean Male 16-25

122 41:13.4 159 Sarah Chevalier Female Under 10

123 41:35.0 177 Timothy Ryan Male 26-45

124 42:08.1 62 Kristin Beyerl Female 26-45

125 42:32.3 212 Joseph Sicard Male 45+

126 42:32.8 213 Christine Chicoine Female 45+

127 42:35.2 167 Brittany Boilard Female 16-25

128 42:35.5 164 Meaghan McKeown Female 16-25

129 42:55.5 79 Chris Pariseau Male 26-45

130 43:06.3 158 Trissie Casanova Besaw Female 26-45 Team Ding-A-Lings
131 43:06.8 156 Greg Dunigan Male 26-45 Team Ding-A-Lings
132 43:14.3 51 Chelsea Reynolds Female 26-45

133 43:20.6 163 Floyd Rogers Male 16-25

134 43:38.2 173 Keegan Luck Male 16-25

135 43:54.2 214 Celia Foster Female 45+

136 46:07.4 193 Art Lyle Male 26-45

137 46:14.5 165 Steven McKeown Male 16-25

138 46:18.5 166 Maureen McKeown Female 16-25

139 46:39.1 225 Satanta Walsh Female 26-45

140 46:42.9 226 Malcolm Donaldson Male 10-15

141 47:06.8 199 Gillian Sowray Female 26-45

142 47:07.1 198 Nathan Wildfire Male 26-45

143 47:39.3 48 Alaina Boulet Female 16-25

144 47:50.3 23 Kent Cromwell Male 45+ Team Chub Chub
145 48:08.4 191 Chelsea LaBare Female 26-45

146 48:13.8 215 Marika Massey-Bierman  Female 45+

147 48:34.9 30 Quincy Massey-Bierman  Female 10-15

148 49:26.7 155 Janet Dunigan Female 26-45 Team Ding-A-Lings

149 49:48.0 157 Heather Dunigan Female 26-45 Team Ding-A-Lings



150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

50:23.4
50:23.7
50:23.9
50:27.3
50:27.6
52:10.1
59:00.5
59:00.8
59:02.0
59:41.6
59:50.5
01:39.0
01:39.3
01:39.8
02:07.9
02:08.7
06:04.1
06:04.5
12:25.3
13:26.6
13:27.5

185 Dana
170 Alexandra
182 Megan
169 Ally
211 Caley
209 Alex
197 Philicia
231 Karli
196 Emma
217 Brooke
216 Megan
75 Tobi
78 Anthony
162 lauren
203 Cynthia
186 Carol
200 Linda
201 Paul
153 Walter
210 Briar
152 Holly

*New course and event record

Harrington
Colasacco
Wysocki
Heisel
Caras
Ellington
LaBare
Tait
Allen
Agricola
Agricola
green
Green
rogers
Ellington
Vaughan
Sowray
Sowray
Chapin
Chapin
Williams

Overall Results

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Male

Female

26-45
16-25
26-45
16-25
45+

45+

26-45
16-25
26-45
45+

45+

26-45
26-45
10-15
26-45
26-45
26-45
26-45
45+

45+

26-45

Run for Fun in the Hot Hot Sun

Run for Fun in the Hot Hot Sun



Competitors

Place Time Bib# First Name Last Name Gender Age Division Team Name
1* 18:13.8 55 Teage! O'Connor Male 26-45
2 21:22.0 53 Adrian Matte Male 26-45
3 21:344 35 Ethan Thibault Male 16-25
4 21:55.4 34 Jordan Lamay Male 16-25
5 22:07.6 37 John McNeil Male 16-25
6 22:13.5 7 Sam Barritt Male 16-25 Michael Guo Fan Club
7 22:33.4 24 William Kay Male 16-25 Team Cvu Elite
8 23:53.1 5 Jackson Pine Male 16-25 Michael Guo Fan Club
9 23:56.0 50 Mark Suozzo Male 26-45
10 25:08.2 80 Tim Rothfuss Male 26-45
11 25:08.6 63 Karen Chevalier Female 26-45
12 25:13.3 21 Mike Griffith Male 26-45 Team Chub Chub
13 26:11.4 28 Kate Garaffa Female 16-25 Wu-Tang
14 26:18.3 36 Andre Jankowski Male 16-25
15 26:20.6 19 Gabe Strand Male 16-25 Team Chub Chub
16 26:56.6 71 meghan bramblett Female 26-45
17 27:39.3 2 Leanna Hammond Female 16-25 AmeriCone Dreamers
18 27:40.7 38 Brendan Mulry Male 16-25
19 27:40.9 94 Kurt Jackson Male 26-45 Stampede
20 27:45.2 13 Mark McNall Male 16-25 Stampede
21 27:45.8 20 Cole Poulin Male 16-25 Team Chub Chub
22 28:13.5 22 Morgan Griffith Female 26-45 Team Chub Chub
23 28:27.1 1 Christopher King Male 16-25 AmeriCone Dreamers
24 28:37.1 27 Meagan Brady Female 16-25 Wu-Tang
25 28:51.2 59 Misty O'Brien Female 26-45
26 29:09.2 25 Olivia Brion Female 16-25 Wu-Tang
27 29:15.3 60 Jack Smiles Male 26-45
28 29:43.7 4 Ethan Yu Male 16-25 Michael Guo Fan Club
29 29:50.4 23 Kent Cromwell Male 45+ Team Chub Chub
30 30:10.6 69 Clark Magnan Male 26-45
31 30:19.3 3 Katlyn Keane Female 16-25 AmeriCone Dreamers
32 30:27.2 61 Travis Beyerl Male 26-45
33 30:39.1 46 Spenser Peterson Male 16-25
34 30:40.4 14 Allie Minor Female 16-25 Stampede
35 30:47.7 68 Matthew Gissel Male 26-45
36 30:58.9 15 Mattie Hayes Female 16-25 Stampede
37 30:59.9 47 Hannah DuPrat Female 16-25
38 31:04.0 96 Jackie Cronan Female 16-25
39 31:07.0 18 Paul Strand Male 10-15 Team Chub Chub
40 31:13.0 74 David Storey Male 26-45
41 31:20.1 90 Mark Barton Male 45+
42 31:31.3 16 Maxx McNall Male 16-25 Stampede
43 31:34.9 31 Margaret Barch Female 10-15
44 31:43.6 72 Jason Keicher Male 26-45
45 31:51.6 56 Alexander Lewis Male 26-45
46 31:53.9 12 Craig Agricola Male 26-45 Run for Fun in the Hot Hot Sun
47 32:07.8 97 Al Hermsen Male 26-45
48 32:15.5 40 Jenna Weed Female 16-25

D
(o]

32:45.1 66 Catherine Moller Female 26-45



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

32:54.3
33:07.5
33:29.9
33:59.1
33:59.3
34:21.4
34:30.4
34:49.4
34:51.0
34:52.9
34:59.5
35:03.1
35:49.1
35:49.4
35:53.7
36:16.1
36:24.1
36:25.0
36:27.1
36:38.7
36:53.8
37:19.8
37:32.5
37:33.0
38:08.7
38:31.3
38:57.4
38:57.6
38:57.9
39:13.6
39:40.6
39:43.6
39:56.4
39:56.6
41:07.8
42:08.1
42:55.5
43:14.3
47:39.3
47:50.3
48:34.9
01:39.0
01:39.3

86 Joe
29 Tae
77 Matthew
44 Lydia
42 Kristen
91 Michael
89 Leanne
49 Andrew
83 Roger
85 Lisa
39 Karilyn
73 Emily
10 lan

9 Alaina

8 Jenna

6 Forrest
93 Kaylee
11 Samantha
64 Jason
92 Elaine
45 Brandon
32 Maggie
67 Meredith
76 Stacey
26 Marianna
17 Vishal
84 Julie
31 Margaret
87 Ira
95 Victoria
43 Erin
33 Sylvie
57 Rebecca
58 Kristie
41 James
62 Kristin
79 Chris
51 Chelsea
48 Alaina
23 Kent
30 Quincy
75 Tobi
78 Anthony

Stibler
Rossmassler
Marshall
Raszmann
Wade
Rosenthal
Macey
Ede

Drury
Getty
Belval
Keicher
Lyle

Mejia
Agricola
Scharmer
Sullivan
Agricola
Hart

Van de Wille
Gendreau
McNeil
Swallow
Brown
Nowacki
Saini
Serowik
Barch
Gray
Minor
Hullinger
Hullinger
Rainville
Duprey
Bean
Beyerl
Pariseau
Reynolds
Boulet
Cromwell

Massey-Bierman

green
Green

*Represents a new course and event record

Competitors

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

45+
Under 10
26-45
16-25
16-25
45+
45+
26-45
26-45
45+
16-25
26-45
10-15
10-15
10-15
16-25
16-25
26-45
26-45
16-25
16-25
16-25
26-45
26-45
16-25
16-25
45+
10-15
45+
16-25
16-25
16-25
26-45
26-45
16-25
26-45
26-45
26-45
16-25
45+
10-15
26-45
26-45

Run for Fun in the Hot Hot Sun
Run for Fun in the Hot Hot Sun
Run for Fun in the Hot Hot Sun
Michael Guo Fan Club
Wu-Tang

Run for Fun in the Hot Hot Sun

Wu-Tang

Wu-Tang

Stampede

AmeriCone Dreamers

Team Chub Chub



Team Results

Team Name Score

Team Chub Chub 27
Michael Guo Fan Club 39
Stampede 48
Wu-Tang 52
AmeriCone Dreamers 56
Run for Fun in the Hot Hot Sun 78

Teams are scored against one another based on their top 4
finishers.



Place Time

1 25:08.6
2 26:11.4
3 26:56.6
4  27:39.3
5 28:13.5
6 28:37.1
7 28:51.2
8 29:09.2
9 30:19.3
10 30:40.4
11  30:58.9
12 30:59.9
13 31:04.0
14 31:34.9
15 32:15.5
16 32:45.1
17  33:59.1
18  33:59.3
19 34:30.4
20 34:52.9
21 34:59.5
22 35:.03.1
23 35:49.4
24 35:53.7
25 36:24.1
26  36:25.0
27  36:38.7
28  37:19.8
29  37:325
30 37:33.0
31  38:08.7
32 38:57.4
33 38:57.6
34  39:13.6
35 39:40.6
36 39:43.6
37 39:56.4
38  39:56.6
39  42:08.1
40 43:14.3
41  47:39.3
42  48:349
43 01:39.0

FemaleCompetitor

Bib # First Name Last Name

63 Karen
28 Kate
71 meghan

2 Leanna
22 Morgan
27 Meagan
59 Misty
25 Olivia

3 Katlyn
14 Allie
15 Mattie
47 Hannah
96 Jackie
31 Margaret
40 Jenna
66 Catherine
44 Lydia
42 Kristen
89 Leanne
85 Lisa
39 Karilyn
73 Emily

9 Alaina

8 Jenna
93 Kaylee
11 Samantha
92 Elaine
32 Maggie
67 Meredith
76 Stacey
26 Marianna
84 Julie
31 Margaret
95 Victoria
43 Erin
33 Sylvie
57 Rebecca
58 Kristie
62 Kristin
51 Chelsea
48 Alaina
30 Quincy
75 Tobi

Chevalier
Garaffa
bramblett
Hammond
Griffith
Brady
O'Brien
Brion
Keane
Minor
Hayes
DuPrat
Cronan
Barch
Weed
Moller
Raszmann
Wade
Macey
Getty
Belval
Keicher
Mejia
Agricola
Sullivan
Agricola
Van de Wille
McNeil
Swallow
Brown
Nowacki
Serowik
Barch
Minor
Hullinger
Hullinger
Rainville
Duprey
Beyerl
Reynolds
Boulet
Massey-Bierman
green

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Age Division Team Name

26-45
16-25
26-45
16-25
26-45
16-25
26-45
16-25
16-25
16-25
16-25
16-25
16-25
10-15
16-25
26-45
16-25
16-25
45+

45+

16-25
26-45
10-15
10-15
16-25
26-45
16-25
16-25
26-45
26-45
16-25
45+

10-15
16-25
16-25
16-25
26-45
26-45
26-45
26-45
16-25
10-15
26-45

Wu-Tang

AmeriCone Dreamers
Team Chub Chub
Wu-Tang

Wu-Tang

AmeriCone Dreamers
Stampede

Stampede

Run for Fun in the Hot Hot Sun
Run for Fun in the Hot Hot Sun
Wu-Tang
Run for Fun in the Hot Hot Sun
Wu-Tang

Wu-Tang

AmeriCone Dreamers



Place Time
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18:13.8
21:22.0
21:34.4
21:55.4
22:07.6
22:13.5
22:33.4
23:53.1
23:56.0
25:08.2
25:13.3
26:18.3
26:20.6
27:40.7
27:40.9
27:45.2
27:45.8
28:27.1
29:15.3
29:43.7
29:50.4
30:10.6
30:27.2
30:39.1
30:47.7
31:07.0
31:13.0
31:20.1
31:31.3
31:43.6
31:51.6
31:53.9
32:07.8
32:54.3
33:07.5
33:29.9
34:21.4
34:49.4
34:51.0
35:49.1
36:16.1
36:27.1
36:53.8
38:31.3
38:57.9
41:07.8
42:55.5
47:50.3
01:39.3

Bib # First Name

55 Teage!
53 Adrian
35 Ethan
34 Jordan
37 John

7 Sam
24 William

5 Jackson
50 Mark
80 Tim
21 Mike
36 Andre
19 Gabe
38 Brendan
94 Kurt
13 Mark
20 Cole

1 Christopher
60 Jack

4 Ethan
23 Kent
69 Clark
61 Travis
46 Spenser
68 Matthew
18 Paul
74 David
90 Mark
16 Maxx
72 Jason
56 Alexander
12 Craig
97 Al
86 Joe
29 Tae
77 Matthew
91 Michael
49 Andrew
83 Roger
10 lan

6 Forrest
64 Jason
45 Brandon
17 Vishal
87 Ira
41 James
79 Chris
23 Kent
78 Anthony

Last Name
O'Connor
Matte
Thibault
Lamay
McNeil
Barritt
Kay

Pine
Suozzo
Rothfuss
Griffith
Jankowski
Strand
Mulry
Jackson
McNall
Poulin
King
Smiles

Yu
Cromwell
Magnan
Beyerl
Peterson
Gissel
Strand
Storey
Barton
McNall
Keicher
Lewis
Agricola
Hermsen
Stibler
Rossmassler
Marshall
Rosenthal
Ede

Drury
Lyle
Scharmer
Hart
Gendreau
Saini
Gray
Bean
Pariseau
Cromwell
Green

MaleCompetitor

Gender Age Division Team Name

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

26-45
26-45
16-25
16-25
16-25
16-25
16-25
16-25
26-45
26-45
26-45
16-25
16-25
16-25
26-45
16-25
16-25
16-25
26-45
16-25
45+
26-45
26-45
16-25
26-45
10-15
26-45
45+
16-25
26-45
26-45
26-45
26-45
45+
Under 10
26-45
45+
26-45
26-45
10-15
16-25
26-45
16-25
16-25
45+
16-25
26-45
45+
26-45

Michael Guo Fan Club
Team Cvu Elite
Michael Guo Fan Club

Team Chub Chub
Team Chub Chub
Stampede
Stampede
Team Chub Chub

AmeriCone Dreamers

Michael Guo Fan Club
Team Chub Chub

Team Chub Chub

Stampede

Run for Fun in the Hot Hot Sun

Run for Fun in the Hot Hot Sun

Michael Guo Fan Club

Stampede

Team Chub Chub



ul1o
Place Time Bib# First Name Last Name Gender Age Division
1 33:07.5 29 Tae Rossmassler Male Under 10



Place Time

N oo b WN R

31:07.0
31:34.9
35:49.1
35:49.4
35:53.7
38:57.6
48:34.9

Bib # First Name Last Name
18 Paul Strand
31 Margaret Barch
10 lan Lyle
9 Alaina Mejia
8 Jenna Agricola

31 Margaret
30 Quincy

Barch
Massey-Bierman

10-15
Gender
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female



16-25
Place Time Bib # First Name Last Name Gender

1 21:344 35 Ethan Thibault Male
2 21:55.4 34 Jordan Lamay Male
3 22:07.6 37 John McNeil Male
4 22:13.5 7 Sam Barritt Male
5 22:334 24 William Kay Male
6 23:53.1 5 Jackson Pine Male
7 26:11.4 28 Kate Garaffa Female
8 26:18.3 36 Andre Jankowski Male
9 26:20.6 19 Gabe Strand Male
10 27:39.3 2 Leanna Hammond Female
11 27:40.7 38 Brendan Mulry Male
12 27:45.2 13 Mark McNall Male
13 27:45.8 20 Cole Poulin Male
14 28:27.1 1 Christopher King Male
15 28:37.1 27 Meagan Brady Female
16 29:09.2 25 Olivia Brion Female
17 29:43.7 4 Ethan Yu Male
18 30:19.3 3 Katlyn Keane Female
19 30:39.1 46 Spenser Peterson Male
20 30:40.4 14 Allie Minor Female
21 30:58.9 15 Mattie Hayes Female
22 30:59.9 47 Hannah DuPrat Female
23 31:04.0 96 Jackie Cronan Female
24 31:31.3 16 Maxx McNall Male
25 32:15.5 40 Jenna Weed Female
26 33:59.1 44 Lydia Raszmann Female
27 33:59.3 42 Kristen Wade Female
28 34:59.5 39 Karilyn Belval Female
29 36:16.1 6 Forrest Scharmer Male
30 36:24.1 93 Kaylee Sullivan Female
31 36:38.7 92 Elaine Van de Wille Female
32 36:53.8 45 Brandon Gendreau Male
33 37:19.8 32 Maggie McNeil Female
34 38:08.7 26 Marianna Nowacki Female
35 38:31.3 17 Vishal Saini Male
36 39:13.6 95 Victoria Minor Female
37 39:40.6 43 Erin Hullinger Female
38 39:43.6 33 Sylvie Hullinger Female
39 41:07.8 41 James Bean Male
40 47:39.3 48 Alaina Boulet Female



Place Time
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18:13.8
21:22.0
23:56.0
25:08.2
25:08.6
25:13.3
26:56.6
27:40.9
28:13.5
28:51.2
29:15.3
30:10.6
30:27.2
30:47.7
31:13.0
31:43.6
31:51.6
31:53.9
32:07.8
32:45.1
33:29.9
34:49.4
34:51.0
35:03.1
36:25.0
36:27.1
37:32.5
37:33.0
39:56.4
39:56.6
42:08.1
42:55.5
43:14.3
01:39.0
01:39.3

Bib # First Name Last Name

55 Teage!
53 Adrian
50 Mark

80 Tim

63 Karen

21 Mike

71 meghan
94 Kurt

22 Morgan
59 Misty

60 Jack

69 Clark

61 Travis

68 Matthew
74 David

72 Jason

56 Alexander
12 Craig

97 Al

66 Catherine
77 Matthew
49 Andrew
83 Roger
73 Emily

11 Samantha
64 Jason

67 Meredith
76 Stacey
57 Rebecca
58 Kristie
62 Kristin
79 Chris

51 Chelsea
75 Tobi

78 Anthony

O'Connor
Matte
Suozzo
Rothfuss
Chevalier
Griffith
bramblett
Jackson
Griffith
O'Brien
Smiles
Magnan
Beyerl
Gissel
Storey
Keicher
Lewis
Agricola
Hermsen
Moller
Marshall
Ede
Drury
Keicher
Agricola
Hart
Swallow
Brown
Rainville
Duprey
Beyerl
Pariseau
Reynolds
green
Green

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

26-45



Age Place Place Time
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37
50
62
75
76
79
108
110
144

29:50.4
31:20.1
32:54.3
34:21.4
34:30.4
34:52.9
38:57.4
38:57.9
47:50.3

Bib # First Name

23 Kent

90 Mark

86 Joe

91 Michael
89 Leanne

85 Lisa

84 Julie

87 Ira

23 Kent

45+
Last Name Gender
Cromwell Male

Barton Male
Stibler Male
Rosenthal Male
Macey Female
Getty Female
Serowik Female
Gray Male

Cromwell Male



Place Time
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22:33.7
27:02.2
27:38.2
27:39.7
28:36.8
29:03.5
29:08.8
29:22.3
31:06.1
31:44.3
31:44.6
31:45.0
33:07.8
33:30.2
33:30.5
33:37.3
33:48.3
33:56.5
34:06.8
34:08.4
35:31.1
35:31.5
35:34.4
35:38.5
35:39.0
35:57.2
36:22.8
36:49.9
36:50.2
36:56.0
38:19.6
38:52.8
39:27.2
40:20.3
40:20.6
40:35.8
40:36.1
41:13.4
41:35.0
42:32.3
42:32.8
42:35.2
42:35.5
43:06.3
43:06.8
43:20.6
43:38.2
43:54.2
46:07.4

Bib # First Name

202 Ray
222 Tiho
187 Steven
188 Daniela
159 Sarah
161 Sydny
223 Dan
180 Adria
190 Douglas
228 Kiersten
227 Nichole
229 Daniela
205 Wendy
207 Jeffrey
208 Jenessa
175 Jay

174 Shannon
184 Jessica
168 Pennie
195 Nate

183 Christopher

181 Jason
179 James
220 Jamie
219 Caitlin
176 Abilene
192 Jan

221 Jim

204 Zach
150 Becky
224 Melanie
171 Carla
178 Heidi
218 Jill

206 Michelle
160 Callie
189 Stephen
159 Sarah
177 Timothy
212 Joseph
213 Christine
167 Brittany
164 Meaghan
158 Trissie
156 Greg
163 Floyd
173 Keegan
214 Celia
193 Art

Last Name
Nails
Tomasi
Davis
Carbotti
Chevalier
Loughlin
Distefano
Sullivan
Frazier
Bombadier
St. Germain
Seidel
Moore
Gonzalez
Redfern
Chisholm
Lyons
Britt
LaFlame
Loughlin
Vaughan
Vaughan
DeWeese
Holt
Murphy
Smith
Mejia
Burnet
Malloch
Quesnel
Hall

Dash
LaCroix
Stevenson
Geoffrion
Lumbra
Loughlin
Chevalier
Ryan
Sicard
Chicoine
Boilard
McKeown

Casanova Besaw

Dunigan
Rogers
Luck
Foster
Lyle

Fun Runners

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Age Division
26-45
16-25
26-45
26-45
Under 10
10-15
16-25
26-45
26-45
16-25
16-25
16-25
26-45
26-45
26-45
16-25
16-25
26-45
16-25
26-45
26-45
26-45
26-45
45+
45+
16-25
26-45
45+
26-45
Under 10
26-45
16-25
26-45
45+
26-45
10-15
26-45
Under 10
26-45
45+
45+
16-25
16-25
26-45
26-45
16-25
16-25
45+
26-45



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

46:14.5
46:18.5
46:39.1
46:42.9
47:06.8
47:07.1
48:08.4
48:13.8
49:26.7
49:48.0
50:23.4
50:23.7
50:23.9
50:27.3
50:27.6
52:10.1
59:00.5
59:00.8
59:02.0
59:41.6
59:50.5
01:39.8
02:07.9
02:08.7
06:04.1
06:04.5
12:25.3
13:26.6
13:27.5

165 Steven
166 Maureen
225 Satanta
226 Malcolm
199 Gillian
198 Nathan
191 Chelsea
215 Marika
155 Janet
157 Heather
185 Dana

170 Alexandra

182 Megan
169 Ally
211 Caley
209 Alex
197 Philicia
231 Karli
196 Emma
217 Brooke
216 Megan
162 lauren
203 Cynthia
186 Carol
200 Linda
201 Paul
153 Walter
210 Briar
152 Holly

McKeown
McKeown
Walsh
Donaldson
Sowray
Wildfire
LaBare
Massey-Bierman
Dunigan
Dunigan
Harrington
Colasacco
Wysocki
Heisel
Caras
Ellington
LaBare
Tait

Allen
Agricola
Agricola
rogers
Ellington
Vaughan
Sowray
Sowray
Chapin
Chapin
Williams

Fun Runners

Male 16-25
Female 16-25
Female 26-45
Male 10-15
Female 26-45
Male 26-45
Female 26-45
45+

26-45
26-45
26-45
16-25
26-45
16-25
45+

45+

26-45
16-25
26-45
45+

45+

10-15
26-45
26-45
26-45
26-45
45+

45+

26-45

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Male

Female



Place Time
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18:13.8
21:22.0
21:34.4
21:55.4
22:07.6
22:13.5
22:33.4
22:33.7
23:53.1
23:56.0
25:08.2
25:13.3
26:18.3
26:20.6
27:02.2
27:38.2
27:40.7
27:40.9
27:45.2
27:45.8
28:27.1
29:08.8
29:15.3
29:43.7
29:50.4
30:10.6
30:27.2
30:39.1
30:47.7
31:06.1
31:07.0
31:13.0
31:20.1
31:31.3
31:43.6
31:51.6
31:53.9
32:07.8
32:54.3
33:07.5
33:29.9
33:30.2
33:37.3
34:08.4
34:21.4
34:49.4
34:51.0
35:31.1
35:31.5

Bib # First Name

55 Teage!

53 Adrian

35 Ethan

34 Jordan

37 John

7 Sam

24 William

202 Ray
5 Jackson

50 Mark

80 Tim

21 Mike

36 Andre

19 Gabe
222 Tiho
187 Steven

38 Brendan

94 Kurt

13 Mark

20 Cole

1 Christopher

223 Dan

60 Jack

4 Ethan

23 Kent

69 Clark

61 Travis

46 Spenser

68 Matthew
190 Douglas

18 Paul

74 David

90 Mark

16 Maxx

72 Jason

56 Alexander

12 Craig

97 Al

86 Joe

29 Tae

77 Matthew
207 Jeffrey
175 Jay
195 Nate

91 Michael

49 Andrew

83 Roger

183 Christopher

181 Jason

Last Name
O'Connor
Matte
Thibault
Lamay
McNeil
Barritt
Kay

Nails

Pine
Suozzo
Rothfuss
Griffith
Jankowski
Strand
Tomasi
Davis
Mulry
Jackson
McNall
Poulin
King
Distefano
Smiles

Yu
Cromwell
Magnan
Beyerl
Peterson
Gissel
Frazier
Strand
Storey
Barton
McNall
Keicher
Lewis
Agricola
Hermsen
Stibler
Rossmassler
Marshall
Gonzalez
Chisholm
Loughlin
Rosenthal
Ede
Drury
Vaughan
Vaughan

MaleOverall

Age Division
26-45
26-45
16-25
16-25
16-25
16-25
16-25
26-45
16-25
26-45
26-45
26-45
16-25
16-25
16-25
26-45
16-25
26-45
16-25
16-25
16-25
16-25
26-45
16-25
45+
26-45
26-45
16-25
26-45
26-45
10-15
26-45
45+
16-25
26-45
26-45
26-45
26-45
45+
Under 10
26-45
26-45
16-25
26-45
45+
26-45
26-45
26-45
26-45



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

35:34.4
35:49.1
36:16.1
36:27.1
36:49.9
36:50.2
36:53.8
38:31.3
38:57.9
40:36.1
41:07.8
41:35.0
42:32.3
42:55.5
43:06.8
43:20.6
43:38.2
46:07.4
46:14.5
46:42.9
47:07.1
47:50.3
52:10.1
01:39.3
06:04.5
12:25.3
13:26.6

179 James
10 lan
6 Forrest
64 Jason
221 Jim
204 Zach
45 Brandon
17 Vishal
87 Ira
189 Stephen
41 James
177 Timothy
212 Joseph
79 Chris
156 Greg
163 Floyd
173 Keegan
193 Art
165 Steven
226 Malcolm
198 Nathan
23 Kent
209 Alex
78 Anthony
201 Paul
153 Walter
210 Briar

DeWeese
Lyle
Scharmer
Hart
Burnet
Malloch
Gendreau
Saini

Gray
Loughlin
Bean
Ryan
Sicard
Pariseau
Dunigan
Rogers
Luck

Lyle
McKeown
Donaldson
Wildfire
Cromwell
Ellington
Green
Sowray
Chapin
Chapin

MaleOverall
26-45
10-15
16-25
26-45
45+
26-45
16-25
16-25
45+
26-45
16-25
26-45
45+
26-45
26-45
16-25
16-25
26-45
16-25
10-15
26-45
45+
45+
26-45
26-45
45+
45+



Place Time

25:08.6
26:11.4
26:56.6
27:39.3
27:39.7
28:13.5
28:36.8
28:37.1
28:51.2
29:03.5
29:09.2
29:22.3
30:19.3
30:40.4
30:58.9
30:59.9
31:04.0
31:34.9
31:44.3
31:44.6
31:45.0
32:15.5
32:45.1
33:07.8
33:30.5
33:48.3
33:56.5
33:59.1
33:59.3
34:06.8
34:30.4
34:52.9
34:59.5
35:03.1
35:38.5
35:39.0
35:49.4
35:53.7
35:57.2
36:22.8
36:24.1
36:25.0
36:38.7
36:56.0
37:19.8
37:32.5
37:33.0
38:08.7
38:19.6
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Bib # First Name

63 Karen
28 Kate
71 meghan
2 Leanna
188 Daniela
22 Morgan
159 Sarah
27 Meagan
59 Misty
161 Sydny
25 Olivia
180 Adria
3 Katlyn
14 Allie
15 Mattie
47 Hannah
96 Jackie
31 Margaret
228 Kiersten
227 Nichole
229 Daniela
40 Jenna
66 Catherine
205 Wendy
208 Jenessa
174 Shannon
184 Jessica
44 Lydia
42 Kristen
168 Pennie
89 Leanne
85 Lisa
39 Karilyn
73 Emily
220 Jamie
219 Caitlin
9 Alaina
8 Jenna
176 Abilene
192 Jan
93 Kaylee
11 Samantha
92 Elaine
150 Becky
32 Maggie
67 Meredith
76 Stacey
26 Marianna
224 Melanie

Last Name
Chevalier
Garaffa
bramblett
Hammond
Carbotti
Griffith
Chevalier
Brady
O'Brien
Loughlin
Brion
Sullivan
Keane
Minor
Hayes
DuPrat
Cronan
Barch
Bombadier
St. Germain
Seidel
Weed
Moller
Moore
Redfern
Lyons
Britt
Raszmann
Wade
LaFlame
Macey
Getty
Belval
Keicher
Holt
Murphy
Mejia
Agricola
Smith
Mejia
Sullivan
Agricola
Van de Wille
Quesnel
McNeil
Swallow
Brown
Nowacki
Hall

FemaleOverall
Age Division
26-45
16-25
26-45
16-25
26-45
26-45
Under 10
16-25
26-45
10-15
16-25
26-45
16-25
16-25
16-25
16-25
16-25
10-15
16-25
16-25
16-25
16-25
26-45
26-45
26-45
16-25
26-45
16-25
16-25
16-25
45+
45+
16-25
26-45
45+
45+
10-15
10-15
16-25
26-45
16-25
26-45
16-25
Under 10
16-25
26-45
26-45
16-25
26-45



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

38:52.8
38:57.4
38:57.6
39:13.6
39:27.2
39:40.6
39:43.6
39:56.4
39:56.6
40:20.3
40:20.6
40:35.8
41:13.4
42:08.1
42:32.8
42:35.2
42:35.5
43:06.3
43:14.3
43:54.2
46:18.5
46:39.1
47:06.8
47:39.3
48:08.4
48:13.8
48:34.9
49:26.7
49:48.0
50:23.4
50:23.7
50:23.9
50:27.3
50:27.6
59:00.5
59:00.8
59:02.0
59:41.6
59:50.5
01:39.0
01:39.8
02:07.9
02:08.7
06:04.1
13:27.5

171 Carla

84 Julie

31 Margaret
95 Victoria
178 Heidi

43 Erin

33 Sylvie

57 Rebecca

58 Kristie
218 lJill
206 Michelle
160 Callie
159 Sarah

62 Kristin
213 Christine
167 Brittany
164 Meaghan
158 Trissie

51 Chelsea
214 Celia
166 Maureen
225 Satanta
199 Gillian

48 Alaina
191 Chelsea
215 Marika

30 Quincy
155 Janet
157 Heather
185 Dana
170 Alexandra
182 Megan
169 Ally
211 Caley
197 Philicia
231 Karli
196 Emma
217 Brooke
216 Megan

75 Tobi

162 lauren
203 Cynthia
186 Carol
200 Linda
152 Holly

Dash
Serowik
Barch
Minor
LaCroix
Hullinger
Hullinger
Rainville
Duprey
Stevenson
Geoffrion
Lumbra
Chevalier
Beyerl
Chicoine
Boilard
McKeown
Casanova Besaw
Reynolds
Foster
McKeown
Walsh
Sowray
Boulet
LaBare
Massey-Bierman
Massey-Bierman
Dunigan
Dunigan
Harrington
Colasacco
Wysocki
Heisel
Caras
LaBare
Tait

Allen
Agricola
Agricola
green
rogers
Ellington
Vaughan
Sowray
Williams

FemaleOverall
16-25
45+
10-15
16-25
26-45
16-25
16-25
26-45
26-45
45+
26-45
10-15
Under 10
26-45
45+
16-25
16-25
26-45
26-45
45+
16-25
26-45
26-45
16-25
26-45
45+
10-15
26-45
26-45
26-45
16-25
26-45
16-25
45+
26-45
16-25
26-45
45+
45+
26-45
10-15
26-45
26-45
26-45
26-45



Place Time
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22:13.5
23:53.1
25:13.3
26:11.4
26:20.6
27:39.3
27:40.9
27:45.2
27:45.8
28:13.5
28:27.1
28:37.1
29:09.2
29:43.7
30:19.3
30:40.4
30:58.9
31:53.9
35:49.1
35:49.4
35:53.7
36:16.1
36:24.1
39:13.6

Bib # First Name

7 Sam

5 Jackson
21 Mike
28 Kate
19 Gabe

2 Leanna
94 Kurt
13 Mark
20 Cole
22 Morgan

1 Christopher
27 Meagan
25 Olivia

4 Ethan

3 Katlyn
14 Allie
15 Mattie
12 Craig
10 lan

9 Alaina

8 Jenna

6 Forrest
93 Kaylee
95 Victoria

Last Name
Barritt
Pine
Griffith
Garaffa
Strand
Hammond
Jackson
McNall
Poulin
Griffith
King
Brady
Brion

Yu

Keane
Minor
Hayes
Agricola
Lyle
Mejia
Agricola
Scharmer
Sullivan
Minor

TeamsTop4

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

Age Division Team Name

16-25
16-25
26-45
16-25
16-25
16-25
26-45
16-25
16-25
26-45
16-25
16-25
16-25
16-25
16-25
16-25
16-25
26-45
10-15
10-15
10-15
16-25
16-25
16-25

Michael Guo Fan Club
Michael Guo Fan Club
Team Chub Chub
Wu-Tang

Team Chub Chub
AmeriCone Dreamers
Stampede

Stampede

Team Chub Chub
Team Chub Chub
AmeriCone Dreamers
Wu-Tang

Wu-Tang

Michael Guo Fan Club
AmeriCone Dreamers
Stampede

Stampede

Run for Fun in the Hot Hot Sun
Run for Fun in the Hot Hot Sun
Run for Fun in the Hot Hot Sun
Run for Fun in the Hot Hot Sun

Michael Guo Fan Club
Wu-Tang
AmeriCone Dreamers



